The MI models 4610A and 4620A are 10- and 20-channel Coaxial Matrix Scanners designed specifically
for the use in high resistance measurements. Instead of modifying an existing design which uses board
mounted reed relays, MI designed the 4610A and 4620A from the beginning with total emphasis on the
sample path.
The 4610A and 4620A employs a completely coaxial sample path from input to output. In this
proprietary design, leakage paths are minimized allowing measurements up to 1 TΩ with no noticeable
uncertainty contribution.
The 4610A and 4620A Coaxial Matrix Scanners improve resistance measurement efficiency by eliminating

Operating Environment 18 to 34 °C, 10 to 80 % RH
Warranty 1 Year Parts & Labour
How to Order:				 Cables:
1. Model 4610A 1. 9331G-01 	 N-Male to GR
2. Model 4620A 2. 9331G-02 	 N-Male to N-Male
3. 9331G-03 	 N-Male to BNC
4. 9331G-XX 	 N-Male to Special
MODEL 4610A & 4620A HIGH RESISTANCE MATRIX SCANNERS
DELTA STRUMENTI S.r.l
Via Mattei 6 - 21036 GEMONIO (VA)
Tel 0332 604.667 - Fax 0332 610.511